CHILDREN'’S MENU



Cheese pancakes with sour cream 2 pcs
Pancakes with sour cream 2 pcs

Broccoli soup with croutons
Chicken soup with meatballs and vermicelli

Dumplings with chicken broth

Dumplings with butter

Turkey Bolognese rigatti with Maasdam cheese
Spaghetti Carbonara with ham

Chicken cutlet with mashed potatoes
Fish cutlet with mashed potatoes
Chicken Kiev with mashed potatoes
Hamburger with fries and ketchup

Ice cream 1 scoop
Milkshake

610
490

570
570

810
810
780
880

690
710
820
790

300
690



