

**CHILDREN'S MENU** 

Cheese pancakes with sour cream 2 pcs	610
Pancakes with sour cream 2 pcs	490
Broccoli soup with croutons	570
Chicken soup with meatballs and vermicelli	570
Dumplings with chicken broth	810
Dumplings with butter	810
Turkey Bolognese rigatti with Maasdam cheese	780
Spaghetti Carbonara with ham	880
Chicken cutlet with mashed potatoes	690
Fish cutlet with mashed potatoes	710
Chicken Kiev with mashed potatoes	820
Hamburger with fries and ketchup	790
Ice cream 1 scoop	300
Milkshake	690